B‘U FEE ]:_! = _ﬁ Salad Bar Like No, Other

ASTONS SUPREME SALAD BUFFET 521,90

Includes:
* Soup selection + Hot & Cold Side Dishes
* Bread & Cheese * Fruits & Desserts
memade Sala;& 4* Hot'® Cold Beverages

IAINS

All mains (kids’ meals excluded) are accompanied by a choice of
Baked Potato or French Fries and ASTONS Supreme Salad Buffet.

LEGENDARY STEAK

SIRLOIN $31.90
RIBEYE $33.90
NEW YORK STRIP $34.90
RIBEYE X-CUT $36.90
TENDERLOIN $43.90
T BONE $43.90

JAPANESE A3 WAGYU STEAK $59.90

CHICKEN

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN
BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN
HICKORY BBQ CHICKEN
LEMON LIME CHICKEN
GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN
FIERY CHICKEN

ENTREE

HONEY BOURBON RIBS $38.90
LAMB T BONE $41.90
SPANISH CHESTNUT PORK $29.90
GOLDEN FRIED FISH $24.90
GRILLED FISH WITH HERBS $24.90
GRILLED SALMON FILLET $35.90

$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50
$24.50

SRS MEAL BEER & WINE

Kids 10 years old and under enjoy a main course

with ASTONS Supreme Salad Buffet. glass
HEINEKEN $6.80

CHOPPED STEAK $12.90 RED WINE $8.00

FISH & CHIPS $10.90

BEEF BOLOGNESE $10.90

Images are for illustration purposes only. All prices are subject to 10% service charge & prevailing GST.

bottle

$38.00



